Mat Whitecross

Director
DOCUMENTARY
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
2022 THE SOUND OF 007 Ventureland
2021 ROAD TO TOKYO Road 2
2019-2020 FOUR KINGS Knock Out Productions
2018 COLDPLAY: A HEAD FULL OF Mint Pictures
DREAMS
2018 COLDPLAY: LIVE IN SAO PAULO
2016 SUPERSONIC Mint Pictures
2009 MOVING TO MARS Coded Pictures / More4
2008 THE SHOCK DOCTRINE Revolution Films / Renegrade Pictures
/ Channel 4
2006 THE ROAD TO GUANTANAMO Revolution Films / Film Four
2007 TV'S BLACK PIONEERS Cinnamon Films

PROJECT DETAILS

Oasis Documentary
Empire Awards Winner for Best Documentary 2017

BIFA Nomination for Outstanding Achievement in
Craft 2016

NME Awards Nomination Best Music Film 2017

Premiered at Sheffield Documentary Festival 2010

Winner of Grierson Award Best Documentary on a
Contemporary Issue 2010

Co-directed with Michael Winterbottom
Based on the book by Naomi Klein

Premiered at Sundance Film Festival 2010

Co-director / co-editor with Michael Winterbottom
Silver Bear for Direction, Berlin Film Festival 2006

Best Documentary, British Independent Film Awards
2007

Best Documentary, Independent Spirit Awards 2007

Editor. Director Alrick Riley

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101
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2006

SCOTT WALKER: 30 CENTURY MAN  MIA Films

TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2022 THIS SCEPTRED ISLE

2019

2018

2017

2014

2008

2008

2007

BAUHAUS 100

VIC & BOB'S BIG NIGHT OUT

VIC & BOB'S BIG NIGHT OUT

FLEMING

RENAISSANCE

SPOOKS: CODE 9

NEARLY FAMOUS

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2024

2024

2023

2012

2012

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

IDOLS

ONLY IN ENGLAND

DISCO INFERNO

SPIKE ISLAND

ASHES

COMPANY

Sky Atlantic/ Revolution

BBC Studios

BBC TV

BBC TV

Ecosse / Sky / BBC America

Kudos Film and Television / ITV

Kudos Film and Television / BBC

Editor

PROJECT DETAILS

Co-Director
Episode 6

Series 1

Pilot

4 x 1 hour mini series
Wrs. John Brownlow and Don Macpherson

Starring Dominic Cooper

Kudos Film and Television / Channel 4

COMPANY

4 Cats Pictures

Atar Productions/ Sky Originals

On The Corner TV

Fiesta Productions / BFI

Fiesta Productions

PROJECT DETAILS

Writer - James Robin

Writer Chris Coghill
Prods. Fiona Neilson and Esther Douglas

Premiered at London Film Festival 2012

Director/Co-Written by Paul Viragh
Prods. Fiona Neilson and Esther Douglas

Starring Ray Winstone and Jim Sturges



2009

2007

2005

2003

2004

2002

2001

SEX, DRUGS AND ROCK AND
ROLL

A MIGHTY HEART

GOAL!

CODE 46

9 SONGS

IN THIS WORLD

24 HOUR PARTY PEOPLE

IN DEVELOPMENT

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

MAJEIKA

SACRED HEART

SHORT FILM
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2003 JOB STREET

COMPANY

UK Film Council

Odyssey Entertainment

Revolution Films / Paramount

Milkshake Productions / Revolution

Films

Revolution Films

COMPANY

Mint Pictures

Working Title

Writer Paul Viragh
Producer Damien Jones

Starring Andy Serkis, Olivia Willaimms, Naomie Harris and
Ray Winstone

Screened at Berlin Film Festival 2010

Screened at Tribeca Film Festival 2010

Nominated BAFTA Best Lead Actor and Best Music 2010
Nominated BIFA Best Actor 2010

Won Evening Standard Film Awards Best Actor 2010

Editor. Archive sequences only

Dir. Michael Winterbottom

Co-editor with Peter Christelis

Dir. Michael Winterbottom

2nd Unit Director

In Competition, Venice Film Festival 2003

Editor / 2nd Unit Camera

Director Michael Winterbottom

2nd Unit Camera

2nd Unit Camera

PROJECT DETAILS

Feature in Development

TV Series in Development

PROJECT DETAILS

Writer / Director

Digital short

Finalist Turner Classic Movies Prize, London Film Festival 2003



MUSIC VIDEO

DATE

2019

2018

2017

2017

2015

2014

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2008

2008

2008

2006

2006

2005

PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

COLDPLAY "Orphans”

LIAM GALLAGHER "Paper Crown"

COLDPLAY "Something Just Like This"

TAKE THAT "Giants"

COLDPLAY "Adventure of a Lifetime"

COLDPLAY "A Sky Full of Stars"

COLDPLAY "Charlie Brown"

TAKE THAT "Kidz"

COLDPLAY 'Paradise'

COLDPLAY "Every Teardrop is a Waterfall"

THE ROLLING STONES "No Spare Parts"

COLDPLAY "Christmas Lights"

TAKE THAT & ROBBIE WILLIAMS "The Flood"

COLDPLAY "Lovers in Japan" EMI / Parlophone
COLDPLAY "Lost!" EMI / Parlophone
COLDPLAY "Violet Hill" EMI / Parlophone
COLDPLAY LIVE (Director / Editor) EMI / Parlophone
ASHER D "Andrea" (Co-Director) AD82 Productions
ASHER D "This is Real" (Co-Director) AD82 Productions

THE MAGIC NUMBERS "Hymn for Her" EMI / Heavenly

PROJECT DETAILS

Live Show Visuals

Co-directed with Rani Creevy

Co-directed with Rani Creevy



