Mat Whitecross

Director

DOCUMENTARY

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	THE SOUND OF 007	Ventureland	
2021	ROAD TO TOKYO	Road 2	
2019-2020	FOUR KINGS	Knock Out Productions	
2018	COLDPLAY: A HEAD FULL OF DREAMS	Mint Pictures	
2018	COLDPLAY: LIVE IN SAO PAULO		
2016	SUPERSONIC	Mint Pictures	Oasis Documentary Empire Awards Winner for Best Documentary 2017 BIFA Nomination for Outstanding Achievement in Craft 2016 NME Awards Nomination Best Music Film 2017
2009	MOVING TO MARS	Coded Pictures / More4	Premiered at Sheffield Documentary Festival 2010 Winner of Grierson Award Best Documentary on a Contemporary Issue 2010
2008	THE SHOCK DOCTRINE	Revolution Films / Renegrade Pictures / Channel 4	Co-directed with Michael Winterbottom Based on the book by Naomi Klein Premiered at Sundance Film Festival 2010
2006	THE ROAD TO GUANTANAMO	Revolution Films / Film Four	Co-director / co-editor with Michael Winterbottom Silver Bear for Direction, Berlin Film Festival 2006 Best Documentary, British Independent Film Awards 2007 Best Documentary, Independent Spirit Awards 2007
2007	TV'S BLACK PIONEERS	Cinnamon Films	Editor. Director Alrick Riley



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	THIS SCEPTRED ISLE	Sky Atlantic/ Revolution	Co-Director Episode 6
2019	BAUHAUS 100	BBC Studios	
2018	VIC & BOB'S BIG NIGHT OUT	BBC TV	Series 1
2017	VIC & BOB'S BIG NIGHT OUT	BBC TV	Pilot
2014	FLEMING	Ecosse / Sky / BBC America	4 x 1 hour mini series Wrs. John Brownlow and Don Macpherson Starring Dominic Cooper
2008	RENAISSANCE	Kudos Film and Television / ITV	
2008	SPOOKS: CODE 9	Kudos Film and Television / BBC	
2007	NEARLY FAMOUS	Kudos Film and Television / Channel 4	

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024	IDOLS	4 Cats Pictures	
2024	ONLY IN ENGLAND	Atar Productions/ Sky Originals	Writer - James Robin
2023	DISCO INFERNO	On The Corner TV	
2012	SPIKE ISLAND	Fiesta Productions / BFI	Writer Chris Coghill
			Prods. Fiona Neilson and Esther Douglas
			Premiered at London Film Festival 2012
2012	ASHES	Fiesta Productions	Director/Co-Written by Paul Viragh
			Prods. Fiona Neilson and Esther Douglas
			Starring Ray Winstone and Jim Sturges

2009	SEX, DRUGS AND ROCK AND ROLL	Odyssey Entertainment	Writer Paul Viragh	
	NOLL		Producer Damien Jones	
			Starring Andy Serkis, Olivia Willaimms, Naomie Harris and Ray Winstone	
			Screened at Berlin Film Festival 2010	
			Screened at Tribeca Film Festival 2010	
			Nominated BAFTA Best Lead Actor and Best Music 2010	
			Nominated BIFA Best Actor 2010	
			Won Evening Standard Film Awards Best Actor 2010	
2007	A MIGHTY HEART	Revolution Films / Paramount	Editor. Archive sequences only	
			Dir. Michael Winterbottom	
2005	GOAL!	Milkshake Productions / Revolution	Co-editor with Peter Christelis	
		Films	Dir. Michael Winterbottom	
2003	CODE 46		2nd Unit Director	
			In Competition, Venice Film Festival 2003	
2004	9 SONGS	Revolution Films	Editor / 2nd Unit Camera	
			Director Michael Winterbottom	
2002	IN THIS WORLD		2nd Unit Camera	
2001	24 HOUR PARTY PEOPLE		2nd Unit Camera	

IN DEVELOPMENT

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
MAJEIKA	Mint Pictures	Feature in Development
SACRED HEART	Working Title	TV Series in Development

SHORT FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2003	JOB STREET	UK Film Council	Writer / Director
			Digital short
			Finalist Turner Classic Movies Prize, London Film Festival 2003

MUSIC VIDEO

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2019	COLDPLAY "Orphans"		
2018	LIAM GALLAGHER "Paper Crown"		
2017	COLDPLAY "Something Just Like This"		
2017	TAKE THAT "Giants"		
2015	COLDPLAY "Adventure of a Lifetime"		
2014	COLDPLAY "A Sky Full of Stars"		
2012	COLDPLAY "Charlie Brown"		
2011	TAKE THAT "Kidz"		
2011	COLDPLAY 'Paradise'		
2011	COLDPLAY "Every Teardrop is a Waterfall"		
2011	THE ROLLING STONES "No Spare Parts"		
2010	COLDPLAY "Christmas Lights"		
2010	TAKE THAT & ROBBIE WILLIAMS "The Flood"		
2008	COLDPLAY "Lovers in Japan"	EMI / Parlophone	
2008	COLDPLAY "Lost!"	EMI / Parlophone	
2008	COLDPLAY "Violet Hill"	EMI / Parlophone	
	COLDPLAY LIVE (Director / Editor)	EMI / Parlophone	Live Show Visuals
2006	ASHER D "Andrea" (Co-Director)	AD82 Productions	Co-directed with Rani Creevy
2006	ASHER D "This is Real" (Co-Director)	AD82 Productions	Co-directed with Rani Creevy
2005	THE MAGIC NUMBERS "Hymn for Her"	EMI / Heavenly	